Klasa Senior
	LOKATA
	Nr startowy
	Grupa
	Nazwisko Imię
	Kl.
	Okręg
	Konkurencje Śrutowe
	Konkurencje Śrutowe
RAZEM 
	Konkurencje Kulowe
	Konkurencje Kulowe
RAZEM 
	RAZEM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Oś
	Krąg
	Przeloty
	Zając
	
	Dzik
	Rogacz/Lis
	
	

	1 
	11
	2
	Lewandowski Ryszard
	M
	Koszalin
	85
	90
	45
	40
	260
	90
	92
	182
	442

	2 
	18
	3
	Onopiak Ryszard
	M
	Elbląg
	85
	70
	50
	45
	250
	66
	93
	159
	409

	3 
	43
	8
	Gredczyszyn Waldemar Andrzej 
	M
	Piła
	85
	70
	45
	45
	245
	69
	91
	160
	405

	4 
	6
	1
	Woropaj Zbigniew
	M
	Koszalin
	70
	60
	50
	20
	200
	87
	91
	178
	378

	5 
	14
	3
	Dawidczyk Kazimierz
	P
	Konin
	80
	70
	40
	35
	225
	52
	85
	137
	362



